Atoka, OK ~ Municipal court
(580) 889-3250
Effective November 1, 2017

SPEEDING
Speeding 1-10 mph
Speeding 11-15 mph
Speeding 16-20 mph
Speeding 21-25 mph
Speeding 26 mph & over
OTHER VIOLATIONS

Assault and/or battery

Avoiding traffic control device/sign

Careless driving/inattentive driving
Drinking/Possession of open container of Alcoholic beverage
Drinking/Possession of open container of beer
Driving under the influence of drugs

Driving wrong way on one way

Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt

Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps
Failure to display DL upon demand

Failure to notify DPS of address change

Failure to register animal

Failure to stop at control device/sign

Failure to stop for school bus loading

Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle
Failure to wear eye protection on M/C

Failure to yield to a pedestrian

Failure to yield to oncoming traffic

Failure to yield

Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive
Failure to yield for emergency vehicle

Following too closely

Improper U-turn

Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped)
Improper passing in a marked zone

Improper passing in unmarked zone

Improper tag/display on vehicle

Improper turn

$ 130.00
$ 150.00
$ 170.00
$ 200.00
$ 270.00

$ 730.00
$ 130.00
$ 230.00
$ 280.00
$ 230.00
$ 730.00
$ 130.00
$ 20.00
$ 130.00
$ 280.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 180.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 180.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 180.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 100.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00



Littering from a M/V

Littering or unlawful dumping

Operating a M/V at a speed too great for conditions
Operating a M/V w/o valid DL

Operating a M/V while license is suspended
Operating M/V w/o wearing seat belt

Operating MV w/o restraints (minor child)

Over height vehicle

Over weight vehicle

Parking in a marked fire lane

Petty larceny

Possession of drug paraphernalia

Possession of marijuana

Public drunk

Reckless driving

Texting while operating a commercial vehicle
Texting while operating a non-commercial vehicle

Using a handheld mobile device w/Operating commercial vehicle

Violation of DL restrictions
Window tint restriction

$ 180.00
$ 280.00
$ 150.00
$ 330.00
$ 430.00
$ 20.00
$ 80.00
$ 230.00
$ 230.00
$ 100.00
$ 530.00
$ 530.00
$ 730.00
$ 230.00
$ 280.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00
$ 130.00

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

Mon - Fri, 8a.m.to 7 p.m. and Sat. 9a.m. to 2 p.m.
A processing fee will apply.


http://www.trafficpayment.com/

