Atoka, OK ~ Municipal court (580) 889-3250 Effective November 1, 2017

SPEEDING

Speeding 1-10 mph	\$ 130.00
Speeding 11-15 mph	\$ 150.00
Speeding 16-20 mph	\$ 170.00
Speeding 21-25 mph	\$ 200.00
Speeding 26 mph & over	\$ 270.00

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Avoiding traffic control device/sign \$130.00 Careless driving/inattentive driving \$230.00 Drinking/Possession of open container of Alcoholic beverage \$280.00 Drinking/Possession of open container of beer \$230.00 Driving under the influence of drugs \$730.00 Driving wrong way on one way \$130.00 Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt \$20.00 Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps \$130.00 Failure to display DL upon demand \$280.00 Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$180.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield from emergency vehicle \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper turn \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper turn \$130.00	Assault and/or battery	\$ 730.00
Drinking/Possession of open container of Alcoholic beverage \$280.00 Drinking/Possession of open container of beer \$230.00 Driving under the influence of drugs \$730.00 Driving wrong way on one way \$130.00 Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt \$20.00 Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps \$130.00 Failure to display DL upon demand \$280.00 Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield from emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	·	\$ 130.00
Drinking/Possession of open container of beer \$230.00 Driving under the influence of drugs \$730.00 Driving wrong way on one way \$130.00 Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt \$20.00 Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps \$130.00 Failure to display DL upon demand \$280.00 Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Careless driving/inattentive driving	\$ 230.00
Driving under the influence of drugs \$730.00 Driving wrong way on one way \$130.00 Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt \$20.00 Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps \$130.00 Failure to display DL upon demand \$280.00 Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper passing in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Drinking/Possession of open container of Alcoholic beverage	\$ 280.00
Driving wrong way on one way Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt \$20.00 Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps \$130.00 Failure to display DL upon demand \$280.00 Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper passing in disable zone (Handicapped) Improper passing in unmarked zone Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle	Drinking/Possession of open container of beer	\$ 230.00
Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps Failure to display DL upon demand Failure to notify DPS of address change Failure to register animal Failure to stop at control device/sign Failure to stop for school bus loading Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle Failure to wear eye protection on M/C Failure to yield to a pedestrian Failure to yield to oncoming traffic Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive Failure to yield for emergency vehicle Following too closely Improper U-turn Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) Improper passing in unmarked zone Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle	Driving under the influence of drugs	\$ 730.00
Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps Failure to display DL upon demand \$280.00 Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) Improper passing in unmarked zone Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle	Driving wrong way on one way	\$ 130.00
Failure to display DL upon demand Failure to notify DPS of address change Failure to register animal Failure to stop at control device/sign Failure to stop for school bus loading Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle Failure to wear eye protection on M/C Failure to yield to a pedestrian Failure to yield to oncoming traffic Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive Failure to yield for emergency vehicle Following too closely Improper U-turn Improper passing in a marked zone Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure of passenger to wear seatbelt	\$ 20.00
Failure to notify DPS of address change \$130.00 Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to dim headlights/Fail to display lighted lamps	\$ 130.00
Failure to register animal \$130.00 Failure to stop at control device/sign \$130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to display DL upon demand	\$ 280.00
Failure to stop at control device/sign \$ 130.00 Failure to stop for school bus loading \$ 180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$ 130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$ 130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$ 180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$ 130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$ 130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$ 130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$ 180.00 Following too closely \$ 130.00 Improper U-turn \$ 130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$ 100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Failure to notify DPS of address change	\$ 130.00
Failure to stop for school bus loading \$ 180.00 Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$ 130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$ 130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$ 180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$ 130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$ 130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$ 130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$ 180.00 Following too closely \$ 130.00 Improper U-turn \$ 130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$ 100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Failure to register animal	\$ 130.00
Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle \$ 130.00 Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$ 130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$ 180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$ 130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$ 130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$ 180.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$ 180.00 Following too closely \$ 130.00 Improper U-turn \$ 130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$ 100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Failure to stop at control device/sign	\$ 130.00
Failure to wear eye protection on M/C \$130.00 Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to stop for school bus loading	\$ 180.00
Failure to yield to a pedestrian \$180.00 Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to wear crash helmet on motorcycle	\$ 130.00
Failure to yield to oncoming traffic \$130.00 Failure to yield \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to wear eye protection on M/C	\$ 130.00
Failure to yield \$130.00 Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$180.00 Following too closely \$130.00 Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to yield to a pedestrian	\$ 180.00
Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive \$ 130.00 Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$ 180.00 Following too closely \$ 130.00 Improper U-turn \$ 130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$ 100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$ 130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Failure to yield to oncoming traffic	\$ 130.00
Failure to yield for emergency vehicle \$ 180.00 Following too closely \$ 130.00 Improper U-turn \$ 130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$ 100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$ 130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Failure to yield	\$ 130.00
Following too closely Improper U-turn \$130.00 Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped) \$100.00 Improper passing in a marked zone \$130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$130.00	Failure to yield from intersection/signal/drive	\$ 130.00
Improper U-turn\$ 130.00Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped)\$ 100.00Improper passing in a marked zone\$ 130.00Improper passing in unmarked zone\$ 130.00Improper tag/display on vehicle\$ 130.00	Failure to yield for emergency vehicle	\$ 180.00
Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped)\$ 100.00Improper passing in a marked zone\$ 130.00Improper passing in unmarked zone\$ 130.00Improper tag/display on vehicle\$ 130.00	Following too closely	\$ 130.00
Improper passing in a marked zone \$ 130.00 Improper passing in unmarked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Improper U-turn	\$ 130.00
Improper passing in unmarked zone \$ 130.00 Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Improper parking in disable zone (Handicapped)	\$ 100.00
Improper tag/display on vehicle \$ 130.00	Improper passing in a marked zone	\$ 130.00
	Improper passing in unmarked zone	\$ 130.00
Improper turn \$ 130.00	Improper tag/display on vehicle	\$ 130.00
· ·	Improper turn	\$ 130.00

Littering from a M/V	\$ 180.00
Littering or unlawful dumping	\$ 280.00
Operating a M/V at a speed too great for conditions	\$ 150.00
Operating a M/V w/o valid DL	\$ 330.00
Operating a M/V while license is suspended	\$ 430.00
Operating M/V w/o wearing seat belt	\$ 20.00
Operating MV w/o restraints (minor child)	\$ 80.00
Over height vehicle	\$ 230.00
Over weight vehicle	\$ 230.00
Parking in a marked fire lane	\$ 100.00
Petty larceny	\$ 530.00
Possession of drug paraphernalia	\$ 530.00
Possession of marijuana	\$ 730.00
Public drunk	\$ 230.00
Reckless driving	\$ 280.00
Texting while operating a commercial vehicle	\$ 130.00
Texting while operating a non-commercial vehicle	\$ 130.00
Using a handheld mobile device w/Operating commercial vehicle	\$ 130.00
Violation of DL restrictions	\$ 130.00
Window tint restriction	\$ 130.00

Pay online at www.TrafficPayment.com or by phone at 800.444.1187.

Mon - Fri, 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Sat. 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.

A processing fee will apply.